
FCE
$ 4,264

# of Affected Workers
7

MW
$ 413,704

# of Affected Workers
196

PSST
$ 48,363

# of Affected Workers
60

SS
$ 96,647

# of Affected Workers
98

WT
$ 489,171

# of Affected Workers
506

Total Assessed to Workers
$1,046,626

Total Assessed to City
 $5,522

Total Financial Remedies Assessed:  $1,052,148

PSST WT MW SS *GQ FCE DW

65 63

40

26
16 12

1

Number of Worker Inquiries:  223

PSSTMW WT *GQ CB DWO SS FCEHEHS

4467
131617

29

60

Number of Employer Inquiries:  156

WT

PSST

MW

FCE

SS

7

5

4

3

2

Number of Filed Investigations:  21

     APR - JUN 2019 OLS DATA REPORT
Paid Sick &
Safe Time
(PSST)

Fair Chance
Employment
(FCE)

Minimum Wage
(MW)

Wage Theft
(WT)

Secure Scheduling
(SS)

Hotel Employees
Health & Safety
(HEHS)

Domestic Workers
Ordinance
(DWO)

Commuter
Benefit
(CB)

PSST

WT

MW

SS

FCE

34

31

22

13

7

As of 6/30/19, Number of Open Investigations: 107

FCE

WT

PSST

MW

SS 1

6

10

13

13

Number of Resolved Investigations:  43

*GQ:  General Questions

Determination of Viol
Dismissal/No Viol
Settlement 33

6
4

Resolution Type

15

Training


